
Product Name: 
CAS Number: 

Patchouli Oil Dark 
8014-09-03 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Appearance 

5. Solubility in Alcohol

6. Patchouli Alcohol Content, %

7. Identification (IR)

8. GC Analysis

Pale yellow to reddish brown 
viscous liquid 

Woody, balsamic, hay, herbaceous, 
earthy, camphoraceous, sweet

1 mL dissolves in 1 0mL of 90% alcohol 

Profile to meet standard 

Conforms 

Conforms 

0.969 

1.510 

Conforms 

31.51 % 

Conforms 

Confoms 

Typical Analysis
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Analysis Specifications Results

Specific Gravity @25°C

Refractive Index @20°C

Odor 

 0.943 - 0.983 

1.504 - 1.514

Profile to meet standard 

 ≥30.0%


